Office of the Registrar of Regulations,
Legislative Council,
State of Delaware

TITLE 5 DELAWARE ADMINISTRATIVE CODE 1

1800 Building and Loan Associations - Taxation

1803 Final Franchise Tax Report
5 Del.C. Ch. 18

Formerly Regulation No.: 5.1801.0003
Effective Date: January 1, 1993

Within 75 days after the end of its fiscal year each building and loan association shall submit this form
to the Office of the State Bank Commissioner. Income reported is for the previous taxable period.

The Final Franchise Tax Report can be viewed at:

Final Franchise Tax Report


http://regulations.delaware.gov/AdminCode/title5/1800/1803A.pdf 
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